First Name Last Name

Maddy

Blake

Pedro

Kaela

Lane

Katilyn

Alex

Maci

Rose

Brian

Anderegg

Becker

Chavez

Chesnut

Coyle

Deutmeyer

Digman

Freiburger

Havens

Heims

Scholarship Name

Alice Rees Memorial

Keith & Sherry Kramer Scholarship

Paul & Bernita Grimm Memorial

My Favorite Teacher Mildred Gaddie Scholarship
Maquoketa Valley Athletic Boosters Scholarship
Arvin Cooper Memorial

Marissa Harbach Memorial

Steve & Lisa Dircks Scholarship

Marcheta Cooey Lux Memorials Scholarship
Arvin Cooper Memorial

Maurice Kirkwood Memorial

Michele Maurer Memorial

MV DFS General Fund Scholarship

Martin & Lillian Hillers Memorial

MV DFS General Fund Scholarship

Scott & Brenda Wall Scholarship

Arvin Cooper Memorial |

Citizens State Bank Scholarship

Chesnut Family Scholarship

Kim Krapfl Memorial

Arvin Cooper Memorial

Earlville United Parish's Marie Hunt Memorial
Maynard & Hazel Schnittjer Family Scholarship
Arvin Cooper Memorial

Lynn C. and Joanne K. Schwandt Scholarship
Howard & Marie Rentschier Memorial

Steve Maiers Memorial

Kaye Marie Krogmann Memorial

Paladin Industries Direct Scholarship

Arvin Cooper Memorial

Dawn Burns Scholarship

Delhi Lions Club Scholarship

George & Elizabeth Shearer Memorial

Russell & Mary Schnittjer Memorial

Arvin Cooper Memorial

MV DFS General Fund Scholarship

Thomas & Gladys O'Connell Memorial

Arvin Cooper Memorial

American Legion Riders Post 45 Scholarship
Lawrence March Memorial '

MV DFS General Fund Scholarship

Ralph & Maxine Wilson Memorial
Magquoketa Valley Athletic Boosters Scholarship
Arvin Cooper Memorial

Amount Awarded
$450.00
$400.00
$500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$610.00
$350.00
$1,500.00
$250.00
$610.00
$250.00
$260.00
$890.00
$500.00
$650.00
$250.00
$610.00
$750.00
$500.00
$450.00
$610.00
$510.00
$290.00
$610.00
$1,100.00
$500.00
$450.00
$250.00
$500.00
$610.00
$270.00
$730.00
$310.00
$390.00
$610.00
$890.00
$260.00
$610.00
$250.00
$500.00

.$440.00

$260.00

$500.00
$610.00



Evan

Olivia

Faith

Cody

Daniel

Lucas

Maddie

Hannah

James

Kara

Hoefer

Hoeger

Hunt

Hunter

Hunter

Johnson

Lahr

Lahr

LeGassick

Leibold

William & lrene Oehler Memorial

Henry & Ida Hunt Memorial

Micheal Wilson Memorial

Paladin industries Direct Scholarship

Arvin Cooper Memorial

Bruce & Karen Knipper Family Scholarship
Kevin & Erin Gaul Scholarship

MV DFS General Fund Scholarship

Roman & Rosemary Welter Scholarship

Arvin Cooper Memorial

Deborah Hardin Memorial

Robert & Shirley Weber Memorial

Heritage Bank of Delhi - Marion Scholarship
Walter Johnson Memorial

Arvin Cooper Memorial

Alvin "Bud" Lahr Memorial

MV DFS General Fund Scholarship

The Not So Tiny House Scholarship

Arvin Cooper Memorial

Harris Family Scholarship

MV DFS General Fund Scholarship

John & LaRae Koopmann Delhi Machine Shop Scholarship
Arvin Cooper Memorial

Maquoketa Valley Education Association Scholarship
MV DFS General Fund Scholarship

Arvin Cooper Memorial
Community Savings Bank Scholarship

Scott Jasper Scholarship

Paul & Liz Heffernen Scholarship

Earlville United Parish Scholarship

Arvin Cooper Memorial

Dave Schnittjer Memorial

Lisa Steger Memorial

Walter Johnson Memorial

Earlville Community Club Scholarship

Arvin Cooper Memorial _

Beatrice Herington Elledge Memorial

Herman & Wilma Harbach Memorial

Randy Paimersheim Memorial

William Clark (W.C.) & Esther DeShaw Memorial
Arvin Cooper Memorial

Clarence, Arlene, & Brian Spellerberg Memorial
George & Audrey Wall Scholarship

Paul Smith, Tom Smith & JoAnn Hass Memorial
Arvin Cooper Memorial

$800.00
$500.00
$300.00
$500.00
$610.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$350.00
$500.00
$610.00
$375.00
$525.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$610.00
$260.00
$890.00
$250.00
$610.00
$500.00
$650.00
$250.00
$610.00
$300.00
$1,700.00
$610.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$400.00
$610.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$400.00
$610.00
$270.00
$430.00
$500.00
$500.00
$610.00

" $500.00

$1,040.00
$360.00
$610.00




Kristin Lucas

Tawny Mallard
Emma McDowell

Madison  Mclntyre

Madyleine Moenck

Madalynne Naab

izabel Niehaus

Madison Ott

Megan Rausch

Kelsey Ries

Chloe Roling

Sonny Haren Memorial
Dr. Austin Goldsmith Memorial
John & Ruth Beckman Memorial
Arvin Cooper Memorial
Maquoketa Valley Fine Arts Boosters Scholarship
MV DFS General Fund Scholarship
Berniece Moulton Memorial
Clifton- Family Scholarship

Donald R. Huber Memorial
Schnittjer Family Scholarship
Arvin Cooper Memorial

E.G. "Bill" & Marion Schmidt and Rick Schmidt Memorial

Lawrence & Mildred Kramer Memorial
Loren & Irene Salow Memorial

Mildred Gaddie Memorial

Arvin Cooper Memorial

Mike Seibert Memorial

Anna Nefzger Memorial

Delhi Consolidated School Scholarship

Arvin Cooper Memorial

Kevin Kramer Memorial

MV DFS General Fund Scholarship

Schnittjer Family Scholarship

Arvin Cooper Memorial

Marvin & Olga Helle Health Care Scholarship
Arvin Cooper Memorial

MV DFS General Fund Scholarship

Dave and Rosie Salow Family Scholarship
Gary & Vicki Spellerberg Scholarship
Hargrafen Family Scholarship

Robert & Erma Yackley Memorial

Arvin Cooper Memorial

Earlville High School Alumni Association Scholarship
Class of 2002 Cory Bonert Memorial

Harlan & Thelma Johnston Family Scholarship
Bob O'Connell Memorial

Arvin Cooper Memorial

Laxson Family Scholarship

Winona Sutton Memorial

Norman Staub Memorial

Maquoketa Valley "Staff Fun Day" Scholarship
Arvin Cooper Memorial

William & Steve Besler Memorial
Manchester Dental Clinic Scholarship

The Little Engine That Could Scholarship

$910.00
$530.00
$710.00
$610.00
$250.00
$1,400.00
$320.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,080.00
$610.00
$960.00
$400.00
$270.00
$270.00
$610.00
$300.00
$1,360.00
$440.00
$610.00
$270.00
$800.00
$1,080.00
$610.00
$250.00
$610.00
$1,700.00
$270.00
$500.00
$620.00
$310.00
$610.00
$1,420.00
$350.00
$380.00
$250.00
$610.00
$320.00
$400.00
$270.00
$910.00

. $610.00

$250.00
$400.00
$500.00




Jasmine
Lucas

Brooklyn

Jon

Kaylynn

Austin

Katie

Tate

Samantha

Brooke

Rossi
Rumbo

Sands

Seibert

Smith

Snyder

Snyder

Trenkamp

Wall

Wilson

Francis Boeding Memorial

Gary Phillips Memorial

Arvin Cooper Memorial

MV DFS General Fund Scholarship
MV DFS General Fund Scholarship
Virginia & Kenneth Tucker Memorial
Paladin Industries Endowed Scholarship
Arvin Cooper Memorial

Kris Kramer Memorial

William & Therese Gibbs Memorial
Walter Johnson Memorial

Pilgrim Family Pay It Forward Scholarship
Arvin Cooper Memorial

Kenneth & Richard Jurgens Memorial
Leonard & Genevieve Gibbs Memorial
Paladin Industries Direct Scholarship
Walter Johnson Memorial

Arvin Cooper Memorial

Douglas P. Kirby Memorial

MV DFS General Fund Scholarship
Arvin Cooper Memorial

The Not So Tiny House Scholarship
MV DFS General Fund Scholarship
Kaye Marie Krogmann Memorial

Alex Salow Memorial

Jenna Reeves Memorial

Arvin Cooper Memorial

MV DFS General Fund Scholarship
Hopkinton Lions Club Scholarship
Arvin Cooper Memorial

Dental Associates of Manchester Medical Scholarship

P.E.O. Chapter A. S. Scholarship
Kenny Becker Memorial

Winter Family Scholarship

John & Ruth Beckman Memorial

Maquoketa Valley Fine Arts Boosters Scholarship

Arvin Cooper Memorial

F&M Bank Scholarship

MV DFS General Fund Scholarship
Gertrude Green Memorial

Irvin & Vivien Benter Memorial

My Favorite Teacher Winona Sutton Scholarship

Arvin Cooper Memorial
Anna Nefzger Memorial

Maquoketa Valley Athletic Boosters Scholarship

$250.00
$1,000.00
$610.00
$1,400.00
$640.00
$250.00
$510.00
$610.00
$250.00
$350.00
$1,000.00

$500.00

$610.00
$340.00
$260.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$610.00
$260.00
$890.00
$610.00
$250.00
$450.00
$250.00
$750.00
$250.00
$610.00
$350.00
$600.00
$610.00
$500.00
$250.00
$420.00
$520.00
$710.00
$250.00
$610.00
$500.00
$600.00
$270.00

/$480.00

$250.00
$610.00
$1,350.00
$500.00



Norman

Kelly

Wilson

Winter

Marcheta Cooey Lux Memorials Scholarship
Hoptown Hurricanes 4-H Club Scholarship
Arvin Cooper Memorial

George & Audrey Wall Scholarship

Delhi Little League Scholarship

Maquoketa Valley Athletic Boosters Scholarship
Arvin Cooper Memorial

Ka'lon's "Art"ery Scholarship

John & Lois Dabroski Memorial Scholarship
Arvin Cooper Memorial '
Gustav and Madeline SchWandt Memorial

$250.00
$300.00
$610.00
$1,090.00
$510.00
$500.00
$610.00
$300.00
$1,000.00
$610.00
$1,100.00



