First Na	me Last Name	Scholarship Name	Amount Awarded
Maddy	Anderegg	Alice Rees Memorial	\$450.00
		Keith & Sherry Kramer Scholarship	\$400.00
		Paul & Bernita Grimm Memorial	\$500.00
		My Favorite Teacher Mildred Gaddie Scholarship	\$250.00
		Maquoketa Valley Athletic Boosters Scholarship	\$500.00
		Arvin Cooper Memorial	\$610.00
Blake	Becker	Marissa Harbach Memorial	\$350.00
		Steve & Lisa Dircks Scholarship	\$1,500.00
		Marcheta Cooey Lux Memorials Scholarship	\$250.00
		Arvin Cooper Memorial	\$610.00
Pedro	Chavez	Maurice Kirkwood Memorial	\$250.00
		Michele Maurer Memorial	\$260.00
		MV DFS General Fund Scholarship	\$890.00
Kaela	Chesnut	Martin & Lillian Hillers Memorial	\$500.00
		MV DFS General Fund Scholarship	\$650.00
		Scott & Brenda Wall Scholarship	\$250.00
		Arvin Cooper Memorial	\$610.00
Lane	Coyle	Citizens State Bank Scholarship	\$750.00
	,	Chesnut Family Scholarship	\$500.00
		Kim Krapfl Memorial	\$450.00
		Arvin Cooper Memorial	\$610.00
Katilyn	Deutmeyer	Earlville United Parish's Marie Hunt Memorial	\$510.00
	, ,	Maynard & Hazel Schnittjer Family Scholarship	\$290.00
		Arvin Cooper Memorial	\$610.00
		Lynn C. and Joanne K. Schwandt Scholarship	\$1,100.00
Alex	Digman	Howard & Marie Rentschler Memorial	\$500.00
	3	Steve Maiers Memorial	\$450.00
		Kaye Marie Krogmann Memorial	\$250.00
		Paladin Industries Direct Scholarship	\$500.00
		Arvin Cooper Memorial	\$610.00
Maci	Freiburger	Dawn Burns Scholarship	\$270.00
	_	Delhi Lions Club Scholarship	\$730.00
		George & Elizabeth Shearer Memorial	\$310.00
		Russell & Mary Schnittjer Memorial	\$390.00
		Arvin Cooper Memorial	\$610.00
Rose	Havens	MV DFS General Fund Scholarship	\$890.00
		Thomas & Gladys O'Connell Memorial	\$260.00
		Arvin Cooper Memorial	\$610.00
		American Legion Riders Post 45 Scholarship	\$250.00
Brian	Heims	Lawrence March Memorial	\$500.00
		MV DFS General Fund Scholarship	.\$440.00
		Ralph & Maxine Wilson Memorial	\$260.00
		Maquoketa Valley Athletic Boosters Scholarship	\$500.00
		Arvin Cooper Memorial	\$610.00

.

Hoefer William & Irene Oehler Memorial \$800.00 Henry & Ida Hunt Memorial \$500.00 Micheal Wilson Memorial \$300.00 Paladin Industries Direct Scholarship \$500.00 Arvin Cooper Memorial \$610.00 Olivia Hoeger Bruce & Karen Knipper Family Scholarship \$250.00 Kevin & Erin Gaul Scholarship \$1,000.00 MV DFS General Fund Scholarship \$350.00 Roman & Rosemary Welter Scholarship \$500.00 Arvin Cooper Memorial \$610.00 Faith Hunt Deborah Hardin Memorial \$375.00 Robert & Shirley Weber Memorial \$525.00 Heritage Bank of Delhi - Marion Scholarship \$500.00 Walter Johnson Memorial \$1,000.00 Arvin Cooper Memorial \$1,000.00 Arvin Cooper Memorial \$260.00 Walter Johnson Memorial \$260.00 MV DFS General Fund Scholarship \$260.00 MV DFS General Fund Scholarship \$260.00
Micheal Wilson Memorial \$300.00 Paladin Industries Direct Scholarship \$500.00 Arvin Cooper Memorial \$610.00 Olivia Hoeger Bruce & Karen Knipper Family Scholarship \$250.00 Kevin & Erin Gaul Scholarship \$1,000.00 MV DFS General Fund Scholarship \$350.00 Roman & Rosemary Welter Scholarship \$500.00 Arvin Cooper Memorial \$610.00 Faith Hunt Deborah Hardin Memorial \$375.00 Robert & Shirley Weber Memorial \$525.00 Heritage Bank of Delhi - Marion Scholarship \$500.00 Walter Johnson Memorial \$1,000.00 Arvin Cooper Memorial \$1,000.00 Arvin Cooper Memorial \$610.00 Cody Hunter Alvin "Bud" Lahr Memorial \$260.00
Paladin Industries Direct Scholarship \$500.00 Arvin Cooper Memorial \$610.00 Olivia Hoeger Bruce & Karen Knipper Family Scholarship \$250.00 Kevin & Erin Gaul Scholarship \$1,000.00 MV DFS General Fund Scholarship \$350.00 Roman & Rosemary Welter Scholarship \$500.00 Arvin Cooper Memorial \$610.00 Faith Hunt Deborah Hardin Memorial \$375.00 Robert & Shirley Weber Memorial \$525.00 Heritage Bank of Delhi - Marion Scholarship \$500.00 Walter Johnson Memorial \$1,000.00 Arvin Cooper Memorial \$610.00 Cody Hunter Alvin "Bud" Lahr Memorial \$260.00
Arvin Cooper Memorial \$610.00 Bruce & Karen Knipper Family Scholarship \$250.00 Kevin & Erin Gaul Scholarship \$1,000.00 MV DFS General Fund Scholarship \$350.00 Roman & Rosemary Welter Scholarship \$500.00 Arvin Cooper Memorial \$610.00 Faith Hunt Deborah Hardin Memorial \$375.00 Robert & Shirley Weber Memorial \$525.00 Heritage Bank of Delhi - Marion Scholarship \$500.00 Walter Johnson Memorial \$1,000.00 Arvin Cooper Memorial \$610.00 Cody Hunter Alvin "Bud" Lahr Memorial \$260.00
Olivia Hoeger Bruce & Karen Knipper Family Scholarship \$250.00 Kevin & Erin Gaul Scholarship \$1,000.00 MV DFS General Fund Scholarship \$350.00 Roman & Rosemary Welter Scholarship \$500.00 Arvin Cooper Memorial \$610.00 Faith Hunt Deborah Hardin Memorial \$375.00 Robert & Shirley Weber Memorial \$525.00 Heritage Bank of Delhi - Marion Scholarship \$500.00 Walter Johnson Memorial \$1,000.00 Arvin Cooper Memorial \$610.00 Cody Hunter Alvin "Bud" Lahr Memorial \$260.00
Kevin & Erin Gaul Scholarship \$1,000.00 MV DFS General Fund Scholarship \$350.00 Roman & Rosemary Welter Scholarship \$500.00 Arvin Cooper Memorial \$610.00 Faith Hunt Deborah Hardin Memorial \$375.00 Robert & Shirley Weber Memorial \$525.00 Heritage Bank of Delhi - Marion Scholarship \$500.00 Walter Johnson Memorial \$1,000.00 Arvin Cooper Memorial \$610.00 Cody Hunter Alvin "Bud" Lahr Memorial \$260.00
MV DFS General Fund Scholarship \$350.00 Roman & Rosemary Welter Scholarship \$500.00 Arvin Cooper Memorial \$610.00 Faith Hunt Deborah Hardin Memorial \$375.00 Robert & Shirley Weber Memorial \$525.00 Heritage Bank of Delhi - Marion Scholarship \$500.00 Walter Johnson Memorial \$1,000.00 Arvin Cooper Memorial \$610.00 Cody Hunter Alvin "Bud" Lahr Memorial \$260.00
Roman & Rosemary Welter Scholarship \$500.00 Arvin Cooper Memorial \$610.00 Faith Hunt Deborah Hardin Memorial \$375.00 Robert & Shirley Weber Memorial \$525.00 Heritage Bank of Delhi - Marion Scholarship \$500.00 Walter Johnson Memorial \$1,000.00 Arvin Cooper Memorial \$610.00 Cody Hunter Alvin "Bud" Lahr Memorial \$260.00
Faith Hunt Deborah Hardin Memorial \$375.00 Robert & Shirley Weber Memorial \$525.00 Heritage Bank of Delhi - Marion Scholarship \$500.00 Walter Johnson Memorial \$1,000.00 Arvin Cooper Memorial \$610.00 Cody Hunter Alvin "Bud" Lahr Memorial \$260.00
Faith Hunt Deborah Hardin Memorial \$375.00 Robert & Shirley Weber Memorial \$525.00 Heritage Bank of Delhi - Marion Scholarship \$500.00 Walter Johnson Memorial \$1,000.00 Arvin Cooper Memorial \$610.00 Cody Hunter Alvin "Bud" Lahr Memorial \$260.00
Robert & Shirley Weber Memorial \$525.00 Heritage Bank of Delhi - Marion Scholarship \$500.00 Walter Johnson Memorial \$1,000.00 Arvin Cooper Memorial \$610.00 Cody Hunter Alvin "Bud" Lahr Memorial \$260.00
Heritage Bank of Delhi - Marion Scholarship \$500.00 Walter Johnson Memorial \$1,000.00 Arvin Cooper Memorial \$610.00 Cody Hunter Alvin "Bud" Lahr Memorial \$260.00
Walter Johnson Memorial \$1,000.00 Arvin Cooper Memorial \$610.00 Cody Hunter Alvin "Bud" Lahr Memorial \$260.00
Arvin Cooper Memorial \$610.00 Cody Hunter Alvin "Bud" Lahr Memorial \$260.00
Cody Hunter Alvin "Bud" Lahr Memorial \$260.00
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
The Not So Tiny House Scholarship \$250.00
Arvin Cooper Memorial \$610.00
Daniel Hunter Harris Family Scholarship \$500.00
MV DFS General Fund Scholarship \$650.00
·
Maquoketa Valley Education Association Scholarship \$300.00 Lucas Johnson MV DFS General Fund Scholarship \$1,700.00
Lucas Johnson MV DFS General Fund Scholarship \$1,700.00 Arvin Cooper Memorial \$610.00
, 5
Scott Jasper Scholarship \$500.00 Paul & Liz Heffernen Scholarship \$500.00
Earlyille United Parish Scholarship \$400.00
Arvin Cooper Memorial \$610.00
Hannah Lahr Dave Schnittjer Memorial \$500.00
Lisa Steger Memorial \$500.00
Walter Johnson Memorial \$1,000.00
Earlville Community Club Scholarship \$400.00
Arvin Cooper Memorial \$610.00
James LeGassick Beatrice Herington Elledge Memorial \$270.00
Herman & Wilma Harbach Memorial \$430.00
Randy Palmersheim Memorial \$500.00
William Clark (W.C.) & Esther DeShaw Memorial \$500.00
Arvin Cooper Memorial \$610.00
Kara Leibold Clarence, Arlene, & Brian Spellerberg Memorial \$500.00
George & Audrey Wall Scholarship \$1,040.00
Paul Smith, Tom Smith & JoAnn Hass Memorial \$360.00
Arvin Cooper Memorial \$610.00

Kristin	Lucas	Sonny Haren Memorial	\$910.00
		Dr. Austin Goldsmith Memorial	\$530.00
		John & Ruth Beckman Memorial	\$710.00
		Arvin Cooper Memorial	\$610.00
		Maquoketa Valley Fine Arts Boosters Scholarship	\$250.00
Tawny	Mallard	MV DFS General Fund Scholarship	\$1,400.00
Emma	McDowell	Berniece Moulton Memorial	\$320.00
_,,,,,,,,,		Clifton Family Scholarship	\$500.00
		Donald R. Huber Memorial	\$500.00
		Schnittjer Family Scholarship	\$1,080.00
		Arvin Cooper Memorial	\$610.00
Madisor	n McInty re	E.G. "Bill" & Marion Schmidt and Rick Schmidt Memorial	\$960.00
Widdisor	Wichityre	Lawrence & Mildred Kramer Memorial	·
			\$400.00
		Loren & Irene Salow Memorial	\$270.00
		Mildred Gaddie Memorial	\$270.00
0 0 ll - :-		Arvin Cooper Memorial	\$610.00
Madylell	ne Moenck	Mike Seibert Memorial	\$300.00
		Anna Nefzger Memorial	\$1,360.00
		Delhi Consolidated School Scholarship	\$440.00
		Arvin Cooper Memorial	\$610.00
Madalyn	ne Naab	Kevin Kramer Memorial	\$270.00
		MV DFS General Fund Scholarship	\$800.00
		Schnittjer Family Scholarship	\$1,080.00
		Arvin Cooper Memorial	\$610.00
		Marvin & Olga Helle Health Care Scholarship	\$250.00
Izabel	Niehaus	Arvin Cooper Memorial	\$610.00
		MV DFS General Fund Scholarship	\$1,700.00
Madison	Ott	Dave and Rosie Salow Family Scholarship	\$270.00
		Gary & Vicki Spellerberg Scholarship	\$500.00
		Hargrafen Family Scholarship	\$620.00
		Robert & Erma Yackley Memorial	\$310.00
		Arvin Cooper Memorial	\$610.00
Megan	Rausch	Earlville High School Alumni Association Scholarship	\$1,420.00
		Class of 2002 Cory Bonert Memorial	\$350.00
		Harlan & Thelma Johnston Family Scholarship	\$380.00
		Bob O'Connell Memorial	\$250.00
		Arvin Cooper Memorial	\$610.00
Kelsey	Ries	Laxson Family Scholarship	\$320.00
		Winona Sutton Memorial	\$400.00
		Norman Staub Memorial	\$270.00
		Maquoketa Valley "Staff Fun Day" Scholarship	\$910.00
		Arvin Cooper Memorial	. \$610.00
Chloe	Roling	William & Steve Besler Memorial	\$250.00
		Manchester Dental Clinic Scholarship	\$400.00
		The Little Engine That Could Scholarship	\$500.00

		Francis Boeding Memorial	\$250.00
		Gary Phillips Memorial	\$1,000.00
		Arvin Cooper Memorial	\$610.00
Jasmin	e Rossi	MV DFS General Fund Scholarship	\$1,400.00
Lucas	Rumbo	MV DFS General Fund Scholarship	\$640.00
		Virginia & Kenneth Tucker Memorial	\$250.00
		Paladin Industries Endowed Scholarship	\$510.00
		Arvin Cooper Memorial	\$610.00
Brookly	n Sands	Kris Kramer Memorial	
		William & Therese Gibbs Memorial	\$250.00
		Walter Johnson Memorial	\$350.00
		Pilgrim Family Pay It Forward Scholarship	\$1,000.00
		Arvin Cooper Memorial	\$500.00
Jon	Seibert	Kenneth & Richard Jurgens Memorial	\$610.00
		Leonard & Genevieve Gibbs Memorial	\$340.00
		Paladin Industries Direct Scholarship	\$260.00
		Walter Johnson Memorial	\$500.00
		Arvin Cooper Memorial	\$1,000.00
Kaylynn	Smith		\$610.00
yıyılı	Similar	Douglas P. Kirby Memorial	\$260.00
		MV DFS General Fund Scholarship	\$890.00
		Arvin Cooper Memorial	\$610.00
Austin	Spydor	The Not So Tiny House Scholarship	\$250.00
Austin	Snyder	MV DFS General Fund Scholarship	\$450.00
		Kaye Marie Krogmann Memorial	\$250.00
		Alex Salow Memorial	\$750.00
		Jenna Reeves Memorial	\$250.00
Vatio	Comment.	Arvin Cooper Memorial	\$610.00
Katie	Snyder	MV DFS General Fund Scholarship	\$350.00
		Hopkinton Lions Club Scholarship	\$600.00
		Arvin Cooper Memorial	\$610.00
		Dental Associates of Manchester Medical Scholarship	\$500.00
Tate	Tanalara	P.E.O. Chapter A. S. Scholarship	\$250.00
rate	Trenkamp	Kenny Becker Memorial	\$420.00
		Winter Family Scholarship	\$520.00
		John & Ruth Beckman Memorial	\$710.00
		Maquoketa Valley Fine Arts Boosters Scholarship	\$250.00
Camantha	\4/- II	Arvin Cooper Memorial	\$610.00
Samantha	vvan	F&M Bank Scholarship	\$500.00
		MV DFS General Fund Scholarship	\$600.00
		Gertrude Green Memorial	\$270.00
	•	Irvin & Vivien Benter Memorial	\$480.00
		My Favorite Teacher Winona Sutton Scholarship	\$250.00
Brooke	Wilson	Arvin Cooper Memorial	\$610.00
PIOOKE	VVIISON	Anna Nefzger Memorial	\$1,350.00
		Maquoketa Valley Athletic Boosters Scholarship	\$500.00

		Marcheta Cooey Lux Memorials Scholarship	\$250.00
		Hoptown Hurricanes 4-H Club Scholarship	\$300.00
		Arvin Cooper Memorial	\$610.00
Norman	Wilson	George & Audrey Wall Scholarship	\$1,090.00
		Delhi Little League Scholarship	\$510.00
		Maquoketa Valley Athletic Boosters Scholarship	\$500.00
		Arvin Cooper Memorial	\$610.00
Kelly	Winter	Ka'Jon's "Art"ery Scholarship	\$300.00
		John & Lois Dabroski Memorial Scholarship	\$1,000.00
		Arvin Cooper Memorial	\$610.00
		Gustav and Madeline Schwandt Memorial	\$1,100.00
			•